

CS DJ 563/22
Ankit Gupta Vs. Simmi

19.01.2023

Present: Sh. Ashok Arya, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ajay Mahala, counsel for defendant.

Heard. Perused.

WS on behalf of defendant is already on record.

Copy supplied.

Now to come up on 04.05.2023 for completion of pleadings, admission-denial of documents as well as for framing of issues.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/19.01.2023